Dusk to Dawn Wall Pack
5
Warranty:
5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +40°C
Environment.
Certification & Listings:
Energy Saving LED Technology
Project Information:

Note:
Standard (all lumen packages), refer to www.designlights.org for details.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: WDD5 45U D PO
Fixture Type
WDD5 45    45W
65    65W
90    90W
Wattage
U-120-277V
Voltage
4K    4000K
5K    5000K
CCT
SG    Silver Gray
D    Dark Bronze
Finish
P0     With 120-277V Photocell
Photocell
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
 DUSK TO DAWN WALLPACK
5
Rev. 81020
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CRI
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
45W 120-277V 70 6150lm 137 lm/W 6200lm 138 lm/W
65W 120-277V 70 8650lm 133 lm/W 8800lm 135 lm/W
90W 120-277V 70 12200lm 136 lm/W 12200lm 136 lm/W
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
45 120 0.38
45 208 0.22
45 240 0.19
45 277 0.16
65 120 0.54
65 208 0.31
65 240 0.27
65 277 0.23
90 120 0.75
90 208 0.43
90 240 0.38
90 277 0.32
1 1100
1 1630
1 2270
Mounting arm kit  (Optional)
USE: For pole mounting
Photocell
USE: Photocell is �eld installed or pre-installed in factory by requesting